
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

Special Care

10.00am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.15pm

Easter Monday 
Morning tea
News & Views
Sing-along
Garden walk
Dove radio
Active Games
Triple A

10.00am
10.30am
10.45am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.15pm

Morning tea
Memory Lane
News & Views
Arts & crafts
Garden walk
Bingo
Triple A

10.00am
10.45am
11.00am
1.45pm
2.45pm
3.15pm

Morning tea
News & Views
Triple A
Sensational Senses
Mind Benders
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.45pm
2.45pm
3.15pm

Van outing
Morning tea
News & Views
Triple A
Active Games
Mind Benders
Triple A

10.00am
10.45am
11.00am
1.45pm
2.45pm
3.15pm

Morning tea
News & Views
Triple A
Musical Moments
Mind Benders
Triple A

10.00am
10.45am
11.00am
1.45pm
2.45pm
3.15pm

Morning tea
News & Views
Triple A
Men’s Club
Mind Benders
Triple A

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
2.00pm
3.15pm

Morning tea
Church service
Triple A
Happy Hour
Triple A

10.00am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.15pm

Morning tea
News & Views
Sing-along
Garden walk
Dove radio
Bryan on piano
Triple A

10.00am
10.30am
10.45am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.15pm

Morning tea
Memory Lane
News & Views
Arts & crafts
Garden walk
Bingo
Triple A

10.00am
10.45am
11.00am
1.45pm
2.45pm
3.15pm

Morning tea
News & Views
Triple A
Sensational Senses
Mind Benders
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.45pm
2.45pm
3.15pm

Van outing
Morning tea
News & Views
Triple A
Active Games
Mind Benders
Triple A

10.00am
10.45am
11.00am
1.45pm
2.45pm
3.15pm

Morning tea
News & Views
Triple A
Musical Moments
Mind Benders
Triple A

10.00am
10.45am
11.00am
2.00pm
2.00pm
3.15pm

Morning tea
News & Views
Triple A
Happy Hour
Mind Benders
Triple A

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
2.00pm
3.15pm

Morning tea
Church service
Triple A
Sing-along
Triple A

10.00am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.15pm

Morning tea
News & Views
Sing-along
Garden walk
Dove radio
Active Games
Triple A

10.00am
10.30am
10.45am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.15pm

Morning tea
Memory Lane
News & Views
Arts & crafts
Garden walk
Bingo
Triple A

10.00am
10.45am
11.00am
1.45pm
2.45pm
3.15pm

Morning tea
News & Views
Triple A
Sensational Senses
Mind Benders
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.45pm
2.45pm
3.15pm

Van outing
Morning tea
News & Views
Triple A
Active Games
Mind Benders
Triple A

10.00am
10.45am
11.00am
1.45pm
2.45pm
3.15pm

Morning tea
News & Views
Triple A
Musical Moments
Mind Benders
Triple A

10.00am
10.45am
11.00am
1.45pm
2.45pm
3.15pm

Morning tea
News & Views
Triple A
Men’s Club
Mind Benders
Triple A

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
2.00pm
3.15pm

Morning tea
Church service
Triple A
Happy Hour
Triple A

10.00am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.15pm

Morning tea
News & Views
Sing-along
Garden walk
Dove radio
Active Games
Triple A

10.00am
10.30am
10.45am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.15pm

Morning tea
Memory Lane
News & Views
Arts & crafts
Garden walk
Bingo
Triple A

10.00am
10.45am
11.00am
1.45pm
2.45pm
3.15pm

Morning tea
News & Views
Triple A
Sensational Senses
Mind Benders
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.45pm
2.45pm
3.15pm

Anzac Day
Van outing
Morning tea
News & Views
Triple A
Anzac Day service
Mind Benders
Triple A

10.00am
10.45am
11.00am
1.45pm
2.45pm
3.15pm

Morning tea
News & Views
Triple A
Musical Moments
Mind Benders
Triple A

10.00am
10.45am
11.00am
2.00pm
2.00pm
3.15pm

Morning tea
News & Views
Triple A
Happy Hour
Mind Benders
Triple A

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
2.00pm
3.15pm

Morning tea
Church service
Triple A
Sing-along
Triple A

10.00am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.15pm

Morning tea
News & Views
Sing-along
Garden walk
Dove radio
Active Games
Triple A

10.00am
10.30am
10.45am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.15pm

Morning tea
Memory Lane
News & Views
Arts & crafts
Garden walk
Bingo
Triple A
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