

April 2024

RYMAN e n g a g e

Special Care

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1	Easter Monday
10.00am	Morning tea
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Sing-along
1.30pm	Garden walk
1.30pm	Dove radio
2.00pm	Active Games
3.15pm	Triple A
-	-

$\left(\begin{array}{cc}2\end{array}\right)$	
10.00am	Morning tea
10.30am	Memory Lane
10.45am	News & Views
1.00pm	Arts & crafts
1.30pm	Garden walk
2.30pm	Bingo
3.15pm	Triple A
	·

3	
10.00am	Morning tea
10.45am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.45pm	Sensational Senses
2.45pm	Mind Benders
3.15pm	Triple A
·	•

4	
9.30am	Van outing
10.00am	Morning tea
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.45pm	Active Games
2.45pm	Mind Benders
3.15pm	Triple A

5	
10.00am	Morning tea
10.45am	News & Views
II.00am	Triple A
1.45pm	Musical Moments
2.45pm	Mind Benders
3.15pm	Triple A
	_

12

6	
10.00am	Morning tea
10.45am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.45pm	Men's Club
2.45pm	Mind Benders
3.15pm	Triple A
·	-

7	
10.00am	Morning tea
10.30am	Church service
11.00am	Triple A
2.00pm	Happy Hour
3.15pm	Triple A
-	-

8	
10.00am	Morning tea
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Sing-along
1.30pm	Garden walk
1.30pm	Dove radio
2.00pm	Bryan on piano
3.15pm	Triple A
(-

9	
10.00am	Morning tea
10.30am	Memory Lane
10.45am	News & Views
1.00pm	Arts & crafts
1.30pm	Garden walk
2.30pm	Bingo
3.15pm	Triple A

10	
10.00am	Morning tea
10.45am 11.00am	News & Views
1.45pm	Triple A Sensational Senses
2.45pm	Mind Benders
3.15pm	Triple A

11	
9.30am	Van outing
10.00am	Morning tea
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.45pm	Active Games
2.45pm	Mind Benders
3.15pm	Triple A
,	·

10.00am	Morning tea
10.45am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.45pm	Musical Moments
2.45pm	Mind Benders
3.15pm	Triple A
·	

13)	14	
10.00am	Morning tea	10.00am	
10.45am	News & Views	10.30am	
11.00am	Triple A	11.00am	
2.00pm	Happy Hour	2.00pm	
2.00pm	Mind Benders	3.15pm	
3.15pm	Triple A	-	
-			

10.00am	Morning tea
10.30am	Church service
11.00am	Triple A
2.00pm	Sing-along
3.15pm	Triple A

15	
10.00am	Morning tea
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Sing-along
1.30pm	Garden walk
1.30pm	Dove radio
2.00pm	Active Games
3.15pm	Triple A

16	
10.00am	Morning tea
10.30am	Memory Lane
10.45am	News & Views
1.00pm	Arts & crafts
1.30pm	Garden walk
2.30pm	Bingo
3.15pm	Triple A

1/	
10.00am	Morning tea
10.45am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.45pm	Sensational Senses
2.45pm	Mind Benders
3.15pm	Triple A

18	
9.30am	Van outing
10.00am	Morning tea
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.45pm	Active Games
2.45pm	Mind Benders
3.15pm	Triple A

19	
10.00am	Morning tea
10.45am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.45pm	Musical Moments
2.45pm	Mind Benders
3.15pm	Triple A
•	•

20	
10.00am	Morning tea
10.45am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.45pm	Men's Club
2.45pm	Mind Benders
3.15pm	Triple A

21	
10.00am	Morning tea
10.30am	Church service
11.00am	Triple A
2.00pm	Happy Hour
3.15pm	Triple A

22	
10.00am	Morning tea
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Sing-along
1.30pm	Garden walk
1.30pm	Dove radio
2.00pm	Active Games
3.15pm	Triple A

23		
10.00am	Morning tea	
10.30am	Memory Lane	
10.45am	News & Views	
1.00pm	Arts & crafts	
1.30pm	Garden walk	
2.30pm	Bingo	
3.15pm	Triple A	
	•	

24	
10.00am 10.45am 11.00am 1.45pm 2.45pm 3.15pm	Morning tea News & Views Triple A Sensational Senses Mind Benders Triple A

25	Anzac Day
9.30am	Van outing
10.00am	Morning tea
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.45pm	Anzac Day service
2.45pm	Mind Benders
3.15pm	Triple A

10.00am	Morning tea	10.00am	
10.45am	News & Views	10.45am	
11.00am	Triple A	11.00am	
1.45pm	Musical Moments	2.00pm	
2.45pm	Mind Benders	2.00pm	
3.15pm	Triple A	3.15pm	

	28	
Morning tea	10.00am	Morning tea
News & Views	10.30am	Church service
Triple A	11.00am	Triple A
Happy Hour	2.00pm	Sing-along
Mind Benders	3.15pm	Triple A
Triple A	·	
-		

29	
10.00am	Morning tea
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Sing-along
1.30pm	Garden walk
1.30pm	Dove radio
2.00pm	Active Games
3.15pm	Triple A

30	
0.00am	Morning tea
10.30am	Memory Lane
10.45am	News & Views
1.00pm	Arts & crafts
1.30pm	Garden walk
2.30pm	Bingo
3.15pm	Triple A

3.15pm	Triple A		
30 0.00am	Morning tea		
0.30am 0.45am .00pm	Memory Lane News & Views Arts & crafts		
.30pm 2.30pm	Garden walk Bingo		
3.15pm	Triple A		